
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 WiFi Module Final Schedule 6 hrs? Tue 5/10/11 Tue 5/10/11

2 Hardware 57 hrs? Tue 5/10/11 Thu 5/19/11

3 Create footprints for any new or changed parts 8 hrs? Tue 5/10/11 Tue 5/10/11

4 Position critical components 1 hr Wed 5/11/11 Wed 5/11/11

5 Finish layout 4 hrs Wed 5/11/11 Wed 5/11/11

6 Panelize and confer with manufacturing 4 hrs Wed 5/11/11 Thu 5/12/11

7 Order PCBs and wait. . . 40 hrs Thu 5/12/11 Thu 5/19/11

8 Manufacturing 207 hrs Wed 5/11/11 Thu 6/16/11

9 Pick and Place programming 24 hrs Thu 5/12/11 Tue 5/17/11

10 Order prototype parts and wait 37 hrs Wed 5/11/11 Thu 5/19/11

11 Manufacturing builds four (4)  prototypes 24 hrs Thu 5/19/11 Tue 5/24/11

12 Build mylar stencil 4 hrs Thu 5/12/11 Thu 5/12/11

13 Complete Syspro Bom 4 hrs Mon 5/30/11 Mon 5/30/11

14 Metal stencil 2 hrs Fri 5/27/11 Fri 5/27/11

15 Order PCBs and components 30 hrs Fri 5/27/11 Thu 6/2/11

16 Build production units 80 hrs Thu 6/2/11 Thu 6/16/11

17 Firmware 85 hrs Thu 5/12/11 Thu 5/26/11

18 Implement kick-off timeout for simultaneous connection attempts on command/data channel. 4 hrs Thu 5/12/11 Thu 5/12/11

19 Configure LEDs to indicate when appropriate. 5 hrs Thu 5/12/11 Fri 5/13/11

20 Implement hold-off timer for connection looping. 1 hr Fri 5/13/11 Fri 5/13/11

21 Implement gratuitous ARP send timer. 2 hrs Fri 5/13/11 Fri 5/13/11

22 Implement broadcast packet ID server thread. 16 hrs Fri 5/13/11 Tue 5/17/11

23 Implement BASIC Stamp series programming support 8 hrs Thu 5/19/11 Fri 5/20/11

24 Implement Propeller programming support 16 hrs Fri 5/20/11 Tue 5/24/11

25 Fix AutoAP feature with automatic scanning and connection 16 hrs Tue 5/24/11 Thu 5/26/11

26 Testing and Test Procedure 104 hrs Tue 5/24/11 Fri 6/10/11

27 Verify prototypes 24 hrs Tue 5/24/11 Fri 5/27/11

28 Define TPS (test procedure specification report) 4 hrs Fri 5/27/11 Mon 5/30/11

29 Test fixture schematic 16 hrs Mon 5/30/11 Wed 6/1/11

30 Build test fixture electronics 16 hrs Wed 6/1/11 Fri 6/3/11

31 Build test fixture mechanics 16 hrs Fri 6/3/11 Tue 6/7/11

32 Test fixture firmware 16 hrs Tue 6/7/11 Thu 6/9/11

33 WiFi firmware modifications to support test fixture 8 hrs Tue 6/7/11 Wed 6/8/11

34 Computer scripting 12 hrs Thu 6/9/11 Fri 6/10/11

35 Software 194 hrs Mon 5/30/11 Fri 7/1/11

36 WiFi Configurator 80 hrs Mon 5/30/11 Fri 6/10/11

37 BASIC Stamp Editor 60 hrs Mon 6/13/11 Wed 6/22/11

38 Propeller Tool 30 hrs Wed 6/22/11 Tue 6/28/11

39 Update BASIC Stamp Help 16 hrs Tue 6/28/11 Thu 6/30/11

40 Update Propeller Tool Help 8 hrs Thu 6/30/11 Fri 7/1/11

41 Documentation 84 hrs Thu 5/26/11 Fri 6/10/11

42 Quick-start WiFi Setup guide 8 hrs Tue 6/7/11 Wed 6/8/11

43 User's Manual and Product Doc 60 hrs Thu 5/26/11 Tue 6/7/11

44 WiFi and TCP/IP Tutorial 16 hrs Wed 6/8/11 Fri 6/10/11

45 Product Launch 16 hrs Thu 6/30/11 Mon 7/4/11
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